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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Nathan Piotrow ski634
Orlando Metro

10.800 9.800 8.85011.100 10.85010.250 61.650
1 7 1 4 4 2 1 

1 

Josh M cCarty632
Gymnastics USA

10.000 11.250 9.0009.500 11.15010.500 61.400
3T 1 4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Julian Cabre ra635
Park A venue

10.250 10.050 9.0509.300 10.00010.950 59.600
2 5 5 1 1 3 3 

3 

Ka iden Quillen638
ACE FL

9.900 10.350 8.5509.150 8.65010.800 57.400
5 3 6 7T 2 4 4 

4 

M ike  Chop639
EVO  Gymnastics

10.000 11.000 8.95010.000 8.5508.750 57.250
3T 2 3 3 7 5 5 

5 

T anner W hite633
Orlando Metro

9.450 10.200 8.55010.500 8.0509.200 55.950
7 4 2 7T 5 8 6 

6 

Roy Deng637
Sun Country

8.900 10.000 8.7009.100 8.3507.100 52.150
8 6 7 6 8 6 7 

7 

Zachary Cohen636
Park A venue

9.550 7.150 8.8008.000 8.1009.000 50.600
6 8 8 5 6 7 8 

8 
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Kaes C loe r620
Orlando Metro

9.800 10.450 9.2009.700 10.2009.450 58.800
1 3 1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Bennett T ur ley618
Sun Country

9.100 10.200 9.0509.550 9.6009.700 57.200
5 5 2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Ka llan Jacobi-Knappe619
Gulf  Coast

8.600 10.350 8.7008.350 8.5509.650 54.200
6T 4 5 6 2 3 3 

3 

O llie  Yazze tti621
EVO  Gymnastics

9.500 10.850 8.9008.600 8.4007.900 54.150
3 1 4 4 7 5T 4 

4 

S ean W inga te616
Harbor C ity

8.600 9.350 8.5007.700 8.1509.450 51.750
6T 8 6 8 3T 7 5 

5 

Eddie  Dos S antos614
Universa l Gym Academ

9.350 8.100 8.6009.050 8.4007.450 50.950
4 9 3 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Cody M agrone617
Park A venue

9.550 9.400 9.2506.000 7.6508.800 50.650
2 7 9 1 5 8 7 

7 

Johna than S hpak613
Universa l Gym Academ

8.250 9.700 8.8006.400 8.5008.100 49.750
8 6 7 5 6 4 8 

8 

T yle r  Underw ood615
Harbor C ity

6.100 10.500 8.3006.250 7.5507.550 46.250
9 2 8 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Grayson R ichte r627
Orlando Metro

10.600 10.650 8.8509.750 10.30010.450 60.600
1 1 2 4 3 1 1 

1 

S ergio M e jorado-Corra l631
EGA  F lorida

9.900 10.200 8.9009.900 7.80010.550 57.250
2 3 1 3 1 8T 2T

2T

Brady M cA lis te r622
Gallagher's

9.850 9.950 8.5509.050 9.35010.500 57.250
3 5 5T 6T 2 2 2T

2T

Joseph Guthr ie623
ACE FL

9.450 10.500 9.0009.400 8.3509.450 56.150
5 2 3 2 7 7 4 

4 

Benjam in Ka le ta628
EVO  Gymnastics

9.550 8.250 9.2009.200 8.4009.900 54.500
4 9 4 1 4T 6 5 

5 

Jim m y S te r ling625
North F lorida - Jax

8.400 9.600 8.7508.650 8.6509.900 53.950
8 6 7 5 4T 3T 6 

6 

Isaac S te inberg630
Sun Country

8.900 10.100 8.5509.050 8.6008.250 53.450
7 4 5T 6T 8 5 7 

7 

Evan M yers624
Gulf  Coast

8.350 8.550 8.1508.600 8.6509.650 51.950
9 8 8 8 6 3T 8 

8 

Na thanie l V andervort629
Gulf  Coast

9.300 9.400 7.4007.900 7.8005.000 46.800
6 7 9 9 9 8T 9 

9 
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Ka le l Portillo605
EGA  F lorida

9.750 9.100 9.2009.400 10.00010.350 57.800
3T 7 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Jace  Inga lls609
ACE FL

9.600 10.550 8.9509.000 8.5009.050 55.650
6T 1 3 5 5T 7 2 

2 

Dylan T osta640
EGA  F lorida

10.150 8.250 8.7508.700 9.8009.350 55.000
1 11 5T 9 3 2 3 

3 

Jonah Ba ir607
Universa l Gym Academ

9.800 10.200 9.4508.100 8.0009.250 54.800
2 4 8 1 4 12 4 

4 

Brandon Gagnard601
O ldsmar

9.250 10.150 9.0508.700 8.0509.050 54.250
9 5 5T 4 5T 11 5 

5 

Gabr ie l C ano602
EGA  F lorida

9.600 9.400 8.8008.500 9.1508.550 54.000
6T 6 7 8 11 3 6 

6 

S tephane  Va le ry603
Park A venue

9.200 9.050 8.9008.900 8.4008.650 53.100
10 8 4 6T 9 8 7 

7 

S axon Hollinsw orth604
Orlando Metro

9.650 8.750 8.5507.700 8.2008.600 51.450
5 10 11 10 10 10 8 

8 

Dane  Jacobi-Knappe606
Gulf  Coast

6.600 10.300 8.9008.050 8.5508.700 51.100
13 2T 9 6T 8 6 9 

9 

M avr ick Light608
Golden C ity

9.750 7.900 8.4007.400 8.6508.800 50.900
3T 12 12 11 7 5 10 

10 

A lix S age t611
Park A venue

9.350 8.800 9.4007.950 7.3007.800 50.600
8 9 10 2 13 13 11 

11 

M ason Lopez612
FGTC

7.350 6.950 7.4009.500 8.7009.800 49.700
11 13 1 13 2 4 12 

12 

Jacob Gleva610
Harbor C ity

7.100 10.300 8.1506.600 8.3008.150 48.600
12 2T 13 12 12 9 13 

13 
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Ryan Akour i668
Park A venue

8.400 8.950 8.6507.650 8.1508.500 50.300
2 1 2 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Brayden M ark667
Park A venue

8.600 7.950 9.0507.200 8.6508.550 50.000
1 3 3 1 1 1 2 

2 

Dresdyn Gilbe rt669
Gym Force

8.100 8.500 8.4507.700 8.1507.850 48.750
3 2 1 3 3 2T 3 

3 
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Jake  Piotrow icz658
Ange l's Gymnastics

8.050 8.450 9.0507.200 8.7509.100 50.600
1 5 5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elijah Holihen657
Boundless Gymnastics

7.950 8.800 8.1008.050 7.6508.900 49.450
3 3 1 7 3 7 2 

2 

A lex M ichan-Fe rnandez663
Gold Coast

7.300 8.350 8.7007.750 8.1009.050 49.250
5T 6 3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Ethan Re illy659
Gymnastics USA

8.000 9.000 8.4007.200 7.3007.200 47.100
2 2 5T 5 6 8 4 

4 

M ason Key665
EVO  Gymnastics

7.300 9.300 7.5007.900 7.7006.850 46.550
5T 1 2 8 7 6 5 

5 

Lorenzo Ospina661
South Miami

7.800 8.550 8.3005.500 8.4507.850 46.450
4 4 8 6 4 2 6 

6 

Brady S m ith662
EVO  Gymnastics

7.250 8.300 8.5006.700 7.7507.600 46.100
7 7 7 4 5 5 7 

7 

A lex Andrew s664
Ange l's Gymnastics

7.150 7.800 8.8007.500 8.2006.500 45.950
8 8 4 2 8 3 8 

8 
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Ben Ouzts654
TNT

8.650 8.500 8.6507.750 8.4507.800 49.800
1 4 2T 3 5T 4 1 

1 

O live r  Kurtz656
Bayside

7.150 9.400 8.2507.750 7.9008.550 49.000
5 1 2T 6 3 6 2 

2 

Ca lvin Kuba651
Golden C ity

7.850 6.900 9.2007.050 8.7508.700 48.450
3 6 7 1 1 1 3T

3T

M ichae l Childe rs652
TumbleBees Jupiter

6.150 8.800 8.5008.150 8.7008.150 48.450
7 2T 1 4 4 2 3T

3T

Caden O 'Br ien655
TumbleBees Jupiter

7.650 8.800 8.1007.450 8.4007.800 48.200
4 2T 5T 7 5T 5 5 

5 

Antonio Kapusta650
Golden C ity

8.150 5.000 8.4007.550 8.5508.600 46.250
2 7 4 5 2 3 6 

6 

Ca rte r  M anis653
Ange l's Gymnastics

6.550 7.750 8.9507.450 7.2007.700 45.600
6 5 5T 2 7 7 7 

7 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Or lando M etro 6L 182.250 31.200 31.300 31.350 26.900 30.150 31.350
31 1 1 1 1

2 Pa rk A venue 6L 167.550 29.350 28.500 26.200 27.700 28.750 27.050
12 3 3 2 2

3 EVO Gym nastics 6L 166.950 29.050 31.150 27.800 27.050 26.550 25.350
23 2 2 3 3
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 ACE FL 6S 169.200 28.950 31.400 27.550 26.500 29.300 25.500
22 1 3 2 5

2 EGA  F lor ida 6S 169.050 29.250 28.700 27.800 26.900 29.450 26.950
11 4 1 1 1

3 S un Country 6S 162.800 26.900 30.300 27.700 26.300 25.050 26.550
33 2 2 5 2

4 Gulf Coast 6S 160.800 26.250 30.050 25.000 25.750 28.000 25.750
54 3 4 3 4

5 Golden C ity 6S 145.600 25.750 19.800 22.000 26.000 26.100 25.950
45 6 5 4 3
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